Page <1> V1.004/12/20
Vida Flex Monofil PET FR Sleeving
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description
Vidaflex Monofil PET FR is an expandable sleeving produced from braided flame retardant polyester monofilaments. The
yarn is treated with a non-burning agent. The special braid construction permits the sleeving bore to be expanded up to 300%
and a particular feature is the retention of roundness.
The product is flame retardant and will operate at temperatures within the range -50˚C to +150˚C. It has excellent resistance
to damage by mechanical abrasion and repeated flexing. The monofilaments will resist attack by salt water, oils and most
common fuels and solvents.
Applications
• Cable management (audio/video)
• Automotivel Hydraulic hoses, tubing and wiring harnesses.
Features
• Flame retardant
• Flexible and expandable
• Easy installation
Part Number Table
Description Internal Dia.
(mm)
Min. Bundle
Dia. (mm)
Max. Bundle
Dia. (mm) Length Part Number
Sleeving, Monofil PET
FR
6 3.2 9.5
100m
PP-PET-FR-6MM-BLK/GREY
8 5 12 PP-PET-FR-8MM-BLK/GREY
10 5.7 16 PP-PET-FR-10MM-BLK/GREY
12 6.4 19 PP-PET-FR-12MM-BLK/GREY
16 8 23 PP-PET-FR-16MM-BLK/GREY
20 13 32 PP-PET-FR-20MM-BLK/GREY
25 18 34 PP-PET-FR-25MM-BLK/GREY
6 3.2 9.5 PP-PET-FR-6MM-GREY/BLK
8 5 12 PP-PET-FR-8MM-GREY/BLK
10 5.7 16 PP-PET-FR-10MM-GREY/BLK
12 6.4 19 PP-PET-FR-12MM-GREY/BLK
16 8 23 PP-PET-FR-16MM-GREY/BLK
20 13 32 PP-PET-FR-20MM-GREY/BLK
25 18 34 PP-PET-FR-25MM-GREY/BLK
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.